
Yankee Golden Retriever

Saturday, July 14, 2018

FAST Excellent A/B/P

Alexandra DavisJudge:

24 4Jump Height = # of dogs

24012 Cane, Labrador Retriever, Lindsay HillXFA

24007 Connor, Weimaraner, Pam PatunoffXFB

24002 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettXFB

24001 Oscar, Portuguese Water Dog, Brian  HussXFB

20 26Jump Height = # of dogs

20035 Cam, Golden Retriever, Holly ManisXFA

20017 Austyn-Rock, Golden Retriever, Emma ParsonsXFA

20010 Phire, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonXFA

20004 Boeing, Golden Retriever, Karen FrinkXFA

20001 Finn, Golden Retriever, Ellen McDonaldXFA

20090 Reeses, Golden Retriever, Marcia J PeirceXFB

20080 Aero, Golden Retriever, Jim DownarXFB

20075 Riot, Labrador Retriever, Lindsay HillXFB

20034 Bristol, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie HopkinsXFB

20032 Kiwi, Labrador Retriever, Cayla KankashXFB

20031 Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina LanzXFB

20030 Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth FatseXFB

20028 Sprinkles, Dalmatian, Renelle GrajalesXFB

20025 Phoenix, Boxer, Cara ArmourXFB

20024 MeMe, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistXFB

20022 Jinks, Australian Shepherd, Lizette DurrschmidtXFB

20021 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertXFB

20019 Georgia, Australian Shepherd, Rachel BrostromXFB

20018 Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula MiloglavXFB

20015 Rhubarb, Golden Retriever, Henry RinesXFB

20014 Wylie, Golden Retriever, Joyce DibonaXFB

20012 Dazzle, English Springer Spaniel, Judith VallozeXFB

20011 Jake, English Springer Spaniel, Joanne HassXFB

20009 Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistXFB

20043 Orion, Golden Retriever, Mary Ann Hall  XFPB

20042 Grady, Labrador Retriever, Bridget KennedyXFPB

16 11Jump Height = # of dogs

16001 Sea Ya, Border Collie, Anne Marie HopkinsXFA

16013 Kestrel, Australian Shepherd, Lizette DurrschmidtXFB

16010 Emmie, Border Collie, Lin McHughXFB

16008 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoXFB

16006 Simbah, Miniature American Shepherd, Carole A. 

Bolan

XFB

16002 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoXFB

16022 Winnie, Golden Retriever, Catherine PappasXFPA

16018 Race, Australian Shepherd, Karen PasqualeXFPA

16025 Debbie, Boxer, Cara ArmourXFPB

16023 Dory, Golden Retriever, Marcia J PeirceXFPB

16021 Nicky, Dalmatian, Jody FraserXFPB

12 3Jump Height = # of dogs

12014 Shrimpie, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn IngXFA

12007 Caper, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Kelly AnsaldoXFA

12005 Jacquie, Miniature Poodle, Lucy CornishXFA

8 5Jump Height = # of dogs

8007 Nike, Papillon, Judy PawsonXFB

8005 Maximus, Papillon, Carole JohnsonXFB

8003 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah HuntXFB

8002 Georgia, Miniature Schnauzer, Jan VanSyckelXFB

8001 Caroline, Papillon, Judy PawsonXFB

FAST Open/Open P

Alexandra DavisJudge:

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24011 Walter, Boxer, Cara ArmourOF

20 8Jump Height = # of dogs

20027 Haylen, Golden Retriever, Mary Ann HallOF

20020 Turbo, All American, Pam McKinneyOF

20006 Decker, Australian Shepherd, Alicia KerrOF

20002 Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Levitt

OF

20052 Henry, Labrador Retriever, Kasey RichardsOFP

20049 Surfer, Belgian Tervuren, Geoff SternOFP

20040 Angus, Golden Retriever, Linda CoeOFP

20037 Madison, Golden Retriever, Linda CoeOFP

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12001 Dooly, Russell Terrier, Lisa MaloneyOF

12009 Eli, English Cocker Spaniel, Donna KiuruOFP

FAST Novice A/B/P

Alexandra DavisJudge:

Page 1 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  



Yankee Golden Retriever

Saturday, July 14, 2018

20 7Jump Height = # of dogs

20056 Frolic, Collie, Joany WhiteNBF

20051 Ellie, Boxer, Joyce CorlissNBF

20048 Myster, Australian Shepherd, Kathleen ChouinardNBF

20047 Myles, Brittany, Kimberly HattonNBF

20013 Moxie, Golden Retriever, Lisa CadieuxNBF

20054 Firn, Bernese Mountain Dog, Mary DurhamNPF

20053 Huckleberry, Pointer, Margaret JewettNPF

16 6Jump Height = # of dogs

16035 Liner, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoNBF

16009 Flick, Border Collie, Sharon PicaNBF

16034 Bondi, Golden Retriever, Brian HussNPF

16033 Bruno, Australian Shepherd, Rachel BrostromNPF

16032 Abby, Labrador Retriever, Kasey RichardsNPF

16031 Ben, Australian Shepherd, Kathie ChouinardNPF

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12015 Pippin, Basset Hound, Anne TestoniNPF

8 4Jump Height = # of dogs

8016 Rebel, Papillon, Deborah HuntNBF

8015 Dexter, Chihuahua, Linda DesmaraisNBF

8013 Katie, Beagle, Carole A. BolanNBF

8010 Lilith, Boston Terrier, Betsy GradyNPF

Standard Excellent A/B/P

Alexandra DavisJudge:

24 10Jump Height = # of dogs

24001 Oscar, Portuguese Water Dog, Brian  HussAXA

24010 Hoot, Doberman Pinscher, Robin HarmonAXB

24009 Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan UsherAXB

24008 Dakota, Pointer, Margaret JewettAXB

24007 Connor, Weimaraner, Pam PatunoffAXB

24006 Roxy, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen FernandezAXB

24005 Layla, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen BoentgenAXB

24004 Flora, Gordon Setter, Cindy FitzgeraldAXB

24003 Punch, Weimaraner, Cathy WestbrookAXB

24002 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettAXB

20 47Jump Height = # of dogs

20080 Aero, Golden Retriever, Jim DownarAXA

20007 Chloe, Border Collie, Connie AugerAXA

20006 Decker, Australian Shepherd, Alicia KerrAXA

20004 Boeing, Golden Retriever, Karen FrinkAXA

20003 Cruise, Australian Shepherd, Anne St. PierreAXA

20002 Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Levitt

AXA

20001 Finn, Golden Retriever, Ellen McDonaldAXA

20090 Reeses, Golden Retriever, Marcia J PeirceAXB

20075 Riot, Labrador Retriever, Lindsay HillAXB

20035 Cam, Golden Retriever, Holly ManisAXB

20034 Bristol, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie HopkinsAXB

20033 Mags, Brittany, Kim TeesAXB

20032 Kiwi, Labrador Retriever, Cayla KankashAXB

20031 Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina LanzAXB

20030 Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth FatseAXB

20029 Kindle, Airedale Terrier, Susan M LeVasseurAXB

20028 Sprinkles, Dalmatian, Renelle GrajalesAXB

20027 Haylen, Golden Retriever, Mary Ann HallAXB

20026 Annie, American Staffordshire Terrier, Marlene 

Groman

AXB

20025 Phoenix, Boxer, Cara ArmourAXB

20024 MeMe, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXB

20023 Gus, Golden Retriever, Cindy McGovernAXB

20022 Jinks, Australian Shepherd, Lizette DurrschmidtAXB

20021 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXB

20020 Turbo, All American, Pam McKinneyAXB

20019 Georgia, Australian Shepherd, Rachel BrostromAXB

20018 Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula MiloglavAXB

20017 Austyn-Rock, Golden Retriever, Emma ParsonsAXB

20016 Grin, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-ParksAXB

20015 Rhubarb, Golden Retriever, Henry RinesAXB

20014 Wylie, Golden Retriever, Joyce DibonaAXB

20013 Moxie, Golden Retriever, Lisa CadieuxAXB

20012 Dazzle, English Springer Spaniel, Judith VallozeAXB

20011 Jake, English Springer Spaniel, Joanne HassAXB

20010 Phire, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXB

20009 Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXB

20008 Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXB

20045 Opie, Golden Retriever, Mary Alice McGeeAXPB

20044 Maisie, Labrador Retriever, Beth PerronAXPB

20043 Orion, Golden Retriever, Mary Ann Hall  AXPB

20042 Grady, Labrador Retriever, Bridget KennedyAXPB

20041 Decky, Irish Setter, Linda HaspelAXPB

20040 Angus, Golden Retriever, Linda CoeAXPB

20039 Rusty, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten HaagenAXPB

Page 2 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  



Yankee Golden Retriever
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20038 Kaikala, Doberman Pinscher, Beth Ostrowski-ParksAXPB

20037 Madison, Golden Retriever, Linda CoeAXPB

20036 Teddy, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten HaagenAXPB

16 27Jump Height = # of dogs

16001 Sea Ya, Border Collie, Anne Marie HopkinsAXA

16016 Paisley, Golden Retriever, Laurie TintiAXPA

16015 Ninja, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-ParksAXPA

16014 Breezy, Miniature American Shepherd, Margaret 

Jewett

AXB

16013 Kestrel, Australian Shepherd, Lizette DurrschmidtAXB

16012 Rupert, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXB

16011 Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Levitt

AXB

16010 Emmie, Border Collie, Lin McHughAXB

16009 Flick, Border Collie, Sharon PicaAXB

16008 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXB

16007 MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane SumrallAXB

16006 Simbah, Miniature American Shepherd, Carole A. 

Bolan

AXB

16005 Etta, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey DeyetteAXB

16004 Desilu, English Cocker Spaniel, Patricia BeamanAXB

16003 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXB

16002 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXB

16029 Rosie, Golden Retriever, Mary PetersonAXPB

16028 Libby, Brittany, Kimberly HattonAXPB

16027 Max, English Springer Spaniel, Toni GalAXPB

16026 Macie, Golden Retriever, Robert  MyersAXPB

16025 Debbie, Boxer, Cara ArmourAXPB

16024 Tori, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXPB

16023 Dory, Golden Retriever, Marcia J PeirceAXPB

16022 Winnie, Golden Retriever, Catherine PappasAXPB

16021 Nicky, Dalmatian, Jody FraserAXPB

16020 Rogue, Norwegian Elkhound, Christine TilburgAXPB

16018 Race, Australian Shepherd, Karen PasqualeAXPB

12 13Jump Height = # of dogs

12002 Beni, Papillon, Joyce MoodyAXA

12001 Dooly, Russell Terrier, Lisa MaloneyAXA

12009 Eli, English Cocker Spaniel, Donna KiuruAXPA

12008 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12007 Caper, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Kelly AnsaldoAXB

12006 Flash, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Peggy ClarkAXB

12005 Jacquie, Miniature Poodle, Lucy CornishAXB

12004 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12003 Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12013 Aria, English Cocker Spaniel, Diane YoungAXPB

12012 Rookie, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey DeyetteAXPB

12011 Russel, Cocker Spaniel, Todd BeamanAXPB

12010 Fred, Cocker Spaniel, Patty BeamanAXPB

8 12Jump Height = # of dogs

8010 Lilith, Boston Terrier, Betsy GradyAXPA

8009 Angie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Alicia KerrAXB

8008 Emily, Russell Terrier, Lisa MaloneyAXB

8007 Nike, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXB

8006 Bubba Watson, Bichon Frise, Tina AckermanAXB

8005 Maximus, Papillon, Carole JohnsonAXB

8004 Seren, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Stuart TuckerAXB

8003 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXB

8002 Georgia, Miniature Schnauzer, Jan VanSyckelAXB

8001 Caroline, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXB

8012 Toby, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Peggy ClarkAXPB

8011 Reese, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally MyersAXPB

4 3Jump Height = # of dogs

4003 TC, Shih Tzu, Debora WheelerAXPB

4002 Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina AckermanAXPB

4001 Nash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen BoentgenAXPB

Standard Open/Open P

Alexandra DavisJudge:

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24011 Walter, Boxer, Cara ArmourOA

20 6Jump Height = # of dogs

20085 Lexi, Golden Retriever, Debra CarlsonOA

20048 Myster, Australian Shepherd, Kathleen ChouinardOA

20047 Myles, Brittany, Kimberly HattonOA

20046 Gnocchi, Siberian Husky, Christine TilburgOA

20050 Bodhi, Golden Retriever, Susan UsherOAP

20049 Surfer, Belgian Tervuren, Geoff SternOAP

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16030 Sophie, Brittany, Lena RybakOA

16031 Ben, Australian Shepherd, Kathie ChouinardOAP

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

Page 3 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  



Yankee Golden Retriever
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12014 Shrimpie, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn IngOA

12015 Pippin, Basset Hound, Anne TestoniOAP

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8013 Katie, Beagle, Carole A. BolanOA

Standard Novice A/B/P

Alexandra DavisJudge:

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24012 Cane, Labrador Retriever, Lindsay HillNAB

20 4Jump Height = # of dogs

20051 Ellie, Boxer, Joyce CorlissNAB

20054 Firn, Bernese Mountain Dog, Mary DurhamNAP

20053 Huckleberry, Pointer, Margaret JewettNAP

20052 Henry, Labrador Retriever, Kasey RichardsNAP

16 3Jump Height = # of dogs

16034 Bondi, Golden Retriever, Brian HussNAP

16033 Bruno, Australian Shepherd, Rachel BrostromNAP

16032 Abby, Labrador Retriever, Kasey RichardsNAP

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12016 Logan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen BoentgenNAB

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8014 Lizzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Coleen SchrierNAB

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Alexandra DavisJudge:

24 10Jump Height = # of dogs

24011 Walter, Boxer, Cara ArmourAXJA

24010 Hoot, Doberman Pinscher, Robin HarmonAXJB

24009 Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan UsherAXJB

24008 Dakota, Pointer, Margaret JewettAXJB

24007 Connor, Weimaraner, Pam PatunoffAXJB

24006 Roxy, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen FernandezAXJB

24005 Layla, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen BoentgenAXJB

24004 Flora, Gordon Setter, Cindy FitzgeraldAXJB

24003 Punch, Weimaraner, Cathy WestbrookAXJB

24002 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettAXJB

20 46Jump Height = # of dogs

20080 Aero, Golden Retriever, Jim DownarAXJA

20047 Myles, Brittany, Kimberly HattonAXJA

20027 Haylen, Golden Retriever, Mary Ann HallAXJA

20013 Moxie, Golden Retriever, Lisa CadieuxAXJA

20003 Cruise, Australian Shepherd, Anne St. PierreAXJA

20002 Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Levitt

AXJA

20001 Finn, Golden Retriever, Ellen McDonaldAXJA

20090 Reeses, Golden Retriever, Marcia J PeirceAXJB

20075 Riot, Labrador Retriever, Lindsay HillAXJB

20035 Cam, Golden Retriever, Holly ManisAXJB

20034 Bristol, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie HopkinsAXJB

20033 Mags, Brittany, Kim TeesAXJB

20032 Kiwi, Labrador Retriever, Cayla KankashAXJB

20031 Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina LanzAXJB

20030 Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth FatseAXJB

20029 Kindle, Airedale Terrier, Susan M LeVasseurAXJB

20028 Sprinkles, Dalmatian, Renelle GrajalesAXJB

20026 Annie, American Staffordshire Terrier, Marlene 

Groman

AXJB

20025 Phoenix, Boxer, Cara ArmourAXJB

20024 MeMe, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXJB

20023 Gus, Golden Retriever, Cindy McGovernAXJB

20022 Jinks, Australian Shepherd, Lizette DurrschmidtAXJB

20021 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXJB

20020 Turbo, All American, Pam McKinneyAXJB

20019 Georgia, Australian Shepherd, Rachel BrostromAXJB

20018 Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula MiloglavAXJB

20017 Austyn-Rock, Golden Retriever, Emma ParsonsAXJB

20016 Grin, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-ParksAXJB

20015 Rhubarb, Golden Retriever, Henry RinesAXJB

20014 Wylie, Golden Retriever, Joyce DibonaAXJB

20012 Dazzle, English Springer Spaniel, Judith VallozeAXJB

20011 Jake, English Springer Spaniel, Joanne HassAXJB

20010 Phire, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXJB

20009 Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXJB

20008 Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXJB

20055 Rory, Irish Setter, Martin HaspelAJPB

20045 Opie, Golden Retriever, Mary Alice McGeeAJPB

20044 Maisie, Labrador Retriever, Beth PerronAJPB

20043 Orion, Golden Retriever, Mary Ann Hall  AJPB

20042 Grady, Labrador Retriever, Bridget KennedyAJPB

20041 Decky, Irish Setter, Linda HaspelAJPB

Page 4 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  



Yankee Golden Retriever
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20040 Angus, Golden Retriever, Linda CoeAJPB

20039 Rusty, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten HaagenAJPB

20038 Kaikala, Doberman Pinscher, Beth Ostrowski-ParksAJPB

20037 Madison, Golden Retriever, Linda CoeAJPB

20036 Teddy, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten HaagenAJPB

16 26Jump Height = # of dogs

16022 Winnie, Golden Retriever, Catherine PappasAJPA

16016 Paisley, Golden Retriever, Laurie TintiAJPA

16015 Ninja, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-ParksAJPA

16014 Breezy, Miniature American Shepherd, Margaret 

Jewett

AXJB

16013 Kestrel, Australian Shepherd, Lizette DurrschmidtAXJB

16012 Rupert, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXJB

16011 Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Levitt

AXJB

16010 Emmie, Border Collie, Lin McHughAXJB

16009 Flick, Border Collie, Sharon PicaAXJB

16008 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXJB

16007 MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane SumrallAXJB

16006 Simbah, Miniature American Shepherd, Carole A. 

Bolan

AXJB

16005 Etta, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey DeyetteAXJB

16004 Desilu, English Cocker Spaniel, Patricia BeamanAXJB

16003 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXJB

16002 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXJB

16029 Rosie, Golden Retriever, Mary PetersonAJPB

16028 Libby, Brittany, Kimberly HattonAJPB

16027 Max, English Springer Spaniel, Toni GalAJPB

16026 Macie, Golden Retriever, Robert  MyersAJPB

16025 Debbie, Boxer, Cara ArmourAJPB

16024 Tori, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAJPB

16023 Dory, Golden Retriever, Marcia J PeirceAJPB

16021 Nicky, Dalmatian, Jody FraserAJPB

16020 Rogue, Norwegian Elkhound, Christine TilburgAJPB

16018 Race, Australian Shepherd, Karen PasqualeAJPB

12 13Jump Height = # of dogs

12002 Beni, Papillon, Joyce MoodyAXJA

12009 Eli, English Cocker Spaniel, Donna KiuruAJPA

12008 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12007 Caper, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Kelly AnsaldoAXJB

12006 Flash, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Peggy ClarkAXJB

12005 Jacquie, Miniature Poodle, Lucy CornishAXJB

12004 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12003 Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12001 Dooly, Russell Terrier, Lisa MaloneyAXJB

12013 Aria, English Cocker Spaniel, Diane YoungAJPB

12012 Rookie, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey DeyetteAJPB

12011 Russel, Cocker Spaniel, Todd BeamanAJPB

12010 Fred, Cocker Spaniel, Patty BeamanAJPB

8 12Jump Height = # of dogs

8010 Lilith, Boston Terrier, Betsy GradyAJPA

8009 Angie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Alicia KerrAXJB

8008 Emily, Russell Terrier, Lisa MaloneyAXJB

8007 Nike, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXJB

8006 Bubba Watson, Bichon Frise, Tina AckermanAXJB

8005 Maximus, Papillon, Carole JohnsonAXJB

8004 Seren, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Stuart TuckerAXJB

8003 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXJB

8002 Georgia, Miniature Schnauzer, Jan VanSyckelAXJB

8001 Caroline, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXJB

8012 Toby, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Peggy ClarkAJPB

8011 Reese, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally MyersAJPB

4 2Jump Height = # of dogs

4003 TC, Shih Tzu, Debora WheelerAJPB

4002 Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina AckermanAJPB

Jumpers Open/Open P

Alexandra DavisJudge:

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24001 Oscar, Portuguese Water Dog, Brian  HussOAJ

20 7Jump Height = # of dogs

20085 Lexi, Golden Retriever, Debra CarlsonOAJ

20048 Myster, Australian Shepherd, Kathleen ChouinardOAJ

20046 Gnocchi, Siberian Husky, Christine TilburgOAJ

20007 Chloe, Border Collie, Connie AugerOAJ

20004 Boeing, Golden Retriever, Karen FrinkOAJ

20052 Henry, Labrador Retriever, Kasey RichardsOJP

20049 Surfer, Belgian Tervuren, Geoff SternOJP

16 4Jump Height = # of dogs

16030 Sophie, Brittany, Lena RybakOAJ

16001 Sea Ya, Border Collie, Anne Marie HopkinsOAJ

16034 Bondi, Golden Retriever, Brian HussOJP

Page 5 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  
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16031 Ben, Australian Shepherd, Kathie ChouinardOJP

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12014 Shrimpie, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn IngOAJ

12015 Pippin, Basset Hound, Anne TestoniOJP

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8015 Dexter, Chihuahua, Linda DesmaraisOAJ

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Alexandra DavisJudge:

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24012 Cane, Labrador Retriever, Lindsay HillNAJB

20 3Jump Height = # of dogs

20051 Ellie, Boxer, Joyce CorlissNAJB

20006 Decker, Australian Shepherd, Alicia KerrNAJB

20054 Firn, Bernese Mountain Dog, Mary DurhamNAJP

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16033 Bruno, Australian Shepherd, Rachel BrostromNAJP

16032 Abby, Labrador Retriever, Kasey RichardsNAJP

Page 6 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  


